

ITEM NO.8

COURT NO.14

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 1873/2009

M.C.D.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

VARDHMAN PROPERTIES LTD.
(Office report for directions)

Respondent(s)

WITH

- C.A. No. 1884/2009
(Office Report for directions)
- C.A. No. 1885/2009
(Office Report for directions)
- C.A. No. 1886/2009
(Office Report for directions)
- C.A. No. 1959/2009
(Office Report for directions)
- C.A. No. 1960/2009
(Office Report for directions)
- C.A. No. 1961/2009
(Office Report for directions)
- C.A. No. 1962/2009
(Office Report for directions)
- C.A. No. 1963/2009
(Office Report for directions)
- C.A. No. 3270/2009
(Office Report for directions)
- C.A. No. 3272/2009
(Office Report for directions)
- C.A. No. 3991/2009
(Office Report for directions)
- C.A. No. 4431/2009
(Office Report for directions)
- C.A. No. 4572/2009
(Office Report for directions)
- C.A. No. 5638/2009
(Office Report for directions)
- C.A. No. 5639/2009
(Office Report for directions)
- C.A. No. 6404/2009
(Office Report for directions)

Signature Not Verified

C.A. No. 7212/2009

Digitally signed by
Gulshan Kumar Arora
Date: 2014.09.11

(Office Report for directions)

15:44:40 IST

Reason:

C.A. No. 7213/2009

(Office Report for directions)

